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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Zeilic Contreras on behalf of Tyler Bridegan
Bar No. 24105530
zeilic.contreras@oag.texas.gov
Envelope ID: 90853104
Filing Code Description: Petition
Filing Description: Plaintiffs Original Petition
Status as of 8/13/2024 3:46 PM CST

Associated Case Party: State of Texas

Name

Roberta Nordstrom

Summer Lee

Glenn Gallegos

Esther Chavez

Tyler Bridegan

BarNumber

24036801

24046283

Email

roberta.nordstrom@oag.texas.gov

summer.lee@oag.texas.gov

glenn.gallegos@oag.texas.gov

esther.chavez@oag.texas.gov

tyler.bridegan@oag.texas.gov

TimestampSubmitted

8/13/2024 3:13:10 PM

8/13/2024 3:13:10 PM

8/13/2024 3:13:10 PM

8/13/2024 3:13:10 PM

8/13/2024 3:13:10 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT


